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 Dateiname: Traktor-14,5cm.pes

 Änderungsdatum: 15.01.2022  Druckdatum: 15.01.2022
 Stiche: 13153  Farben: 13  Größe: 145.0 X 66.5mm
 Name des Designs:  Kategorie: 
 Autor:  Schlüsselwörter: 
 Kommentar: 

 Farbreihenfolge
 Nummer Marke  Beschreibung

 1:  523  SU Rayon  AUTUMN GOLD
 2:  640  SU Rayon  MED. AQUA
 3:  1028  SU Rayon  BABY BLUE
 4:  1552  SU Rayon  DK. DESERT CACTUS
 5:  1049  SU Rayon  GRASS GREEN
 6:  1045  SU Rayon  LT. TEAL
 7:  643  SU Rayon  ARCTIC SKY
 8:  640  SU Rayon  MED. AQUA
 9:  1042  SU Rayon  BRIGHT NAVY BLUE

 10:  1124  SU Rayon  SUN YELLOW
 11:  1215  SU Rayon  BLACKBERRY
 12:  569  SU Rayon  GARDEN GREEN
 13:  745  COUNTRY  ZINNGRAU
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 Dateiname: Traktor1-14,5cm.pes

 Änderungsdatum: 15.01.2022  Druckdatum: 15.01.2022
 Stiche: 13797  Farben: 14  Größe: 145.0 X 66.5mm
 Name des Designs:  Kategorie: 
 Autor:  Schlüsselwörter: 
 Kommentar: 

 Farbreihenfolge
 Nummer Marke  Beschreibung

 1:  800  EMBROIDERY  ROT
 2:  1045  SU Rayon  LT. TEAL
 3:  523  SU Rayon  AUTUMN GOLD
 4:  640  SU Rayon  MED. AQUA
 5:  1028  SU Rayon  BABY BLUE
 6:  1552  SU Rayon  DK. DESERT CACTUS
 7:  1049  SU Rayon  GRASS GREEN
 8:  643  SU Rayon  ARCTIC SKY
 9:  640  SU Rayon  MED. AQUA

 10:  1042  SU Rayon  BRIGHT NAVY BLUE
 11:  1124  SU Rayon  SUN YELLOW
 12:  1215  SU Rayon  BLACKBERRY
 13:  569  SU Rayon  GARDEN GREEN
 14:  745  COUNTRY  ZINNGRAU


